
Placing Open Poles   (40 entries) Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 Blake Weekly- Luigi 20.772 20.772 $175.00
2 *McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) PTS 21.267 21.267 $105.00 7
3 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.311 21.311 $70.00 6
4 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r nov) 21.571 21.571 5

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 21.867 21.867 $150.00 7
2 *Raegan Lowry-Superman (r 20+) 22.036 22.036 $90.00 6
3 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  22.054 22.054 $60.00 5
4 *Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19, nov) 22.162 22.162 4
5 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 22.191 22.191 3
6 *Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11) 22.221 22.221 2

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14)22.808 22.808 $100.00 7
2 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 12-14, nov) 22.872 22.872 $60.00 6
3 Liza Elder(Laura Castle ran)- Dash (r nov) 22.877 22.877 $40.00
4 Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds 23.394 23.394
5 *Capri Carter- Shasta (R 20+) 23.703 23.703 5
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+, nov)23.710 23.710 4

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (9-11) 23.827 23.827 $75.00 7
2 *Fawn Schott- Foxie (15-19)  23.972 23.972 $45.00 6
3 Sydney Smith- Jax (r 12-14) 24.024 24.024 $30.00
4 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack 24.089 24.089 5
5 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 24.215 24.215 4
6 *Melinda Bell- Jes King Me (r 20+, nov) 24.572 24.572 3
7 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20+) 24.676 24.676 2
8 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) 24.802 24.802 1
9 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 24.859 24.859 1

10 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 24.989 24.989 1
11 Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark 26.232 26.232
12 Fawn Schott- Belle 26.820 26.820
13 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 21.853 5 26.853 1
14 Madison Clark- Speedy 23.952 5 28.952
15 *Christina Lee- George (r 20+, nov) 28.977 28.977 1
16 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 30.770 30.770 1
17 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r nov) 21.370 10 31.370 1
18 Dylan Lowry- Shooter (r 8u) 26.595 5 31.595
19 *Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 22.728 10 32.728 1
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20 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 22.973 10 32.973 1
Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 9-11) NT NT
*Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Madison Speer- Lady Oh (r 9-11) NS NS 1
Kelsey Harms- Blitz NS NS

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper ® 21.867 21.867 9
2 *Klacey Dean 23.356 23.356 8
3 *Blake Weekley-Honey ® 21.853 5 26.853 7
4 Klacey Dean- Short Go 27.440 27.440
5 *Ava Clark- Mac 29.019 29.019 6
6 *Kaitlyn Corinas 30.690 30.690 5
7 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 26.595 5 31.595 4
8 *Charlesee Gallaway- Hollywood 33.184 33.184 3
9 *Ella Evans- Gizmo 35.014 35.014 3

10 *McQuade Hartsfield 39.030 39.030 3
11 *Layne Lowry- Goldie ® 39.083 39.083 3
12 Ryker Dean 42.544 42.544
13 *Eadie Goulet- Stash 52.132A 52.132A 3
14 *Raylee Springer 56.629A 56.629A 3
15 *Landri Stevens- ASSISTED 98.085A 98.085A 3

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *McKenzie Speer- Sis Pts 21.267 21.267 9
2 *Madison Thurman- Badger 22.221 22.221 8
3 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 23.827 23.827 7
4 McKenzie Speer- Bud 24.215 24.215
5 *Madison Clark 22.728 10 32.728 6
6 *Madison Speer NS NS 1
7 Caylee Durbin NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 22.808 22.808 9
2 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty 22.872 22.872 8
3 Sydney Smith 24.024 24.024
4 *Brady Kate Stewart- Frito 24.802 24.802 7
5 *Layla Weaks- Gringo 24.989 24.989 6
6 *Brianna Garza- Jet NT NT 2

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.311 21.311 9
2 *Kaylee Kramer ®  22.054 22.054 8
3 *Kelan Bode- Stunner 22.162 22.162 7
4 *Miranda Schott 22.191 22.191 6
5 *Fawn Schott 23.972 23.972 5
6 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 24.859 24.859 4



Placing 20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Raegan Lowry- Superman 22.036 22.036 9
2 *Capri Carter 23.703 23.703 8
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 23.710 23.710 7
4 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20+, nov) 24.572 24.572 6
5 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 24.676 24.676 5
6 *Christina Lee- George 28.977 28.977 4
7 *Nikki Sandidge- Winny 22.973 10 32.973 3
8 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® NS NS 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 21.571 21.571 9
2 *Kelan Bode- Stunner 22.162 22.162 8
3 *Samantha Cortinez- Misty 22.872 22.872 7
4 *Liza Elder- Dash 22.877 22.877 6
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 23.710 23.710 5
6 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20+, nov) 24.572 24.572 4
7 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 24.859 24.859 3
8 *Christina Lee- George 28.977 28.977 3
9 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 30.770 30.770 3

10 *Robin Montague- War Cry 21.370 10 31.370 3

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Iceman® 15.525 15.525 9
2 *Charlesee Gallaway® 16.125 16.125 8
3 *Blake Weekley- Chick ® 16.673 16.673 7
4 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 18.214 18.214 6
5 Klacey Dean- Sparky 19.536 19.536
6 *Ava Clark 21.539 21.539 5
7 *Kaitlyn Cortinas 22.997 22.997 4
8 *Ella Evans- Gizmo 23.126 23.126 3
9 *Layne Lowry- Goldie 26.626 26.626 3

10 Ryker Dean 27.419 27.419
11 *McQuade Hartsfield 28.551 28.551 3
12 *Eaudie Goulet- Stash (Assisted) 31.985A 31.985A 3
13 *Raylee Springer- Lenz (Assisted) 35.219A 35.219A 3
14 *Addison Schneider- (Assisted) 66.894A 66.894A 3
15 *Landri Stevens- (Assisted) 70.462A 70.462A 3
16 *Mackenzlee Mason- Reddy (Assisted) 164.165A 164.165A 3
17 *Klacey Dean- Houston NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *McKenzie Speer- Sis Pts 15.419 15.419 9
2 *Rilynn Springer 15.519 15.519 8
3 *Amberley Klaehn- Cooter 15.748 15.748 7
4 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T 15.749 15.749



5 *Madison Thurman 16.073 16.073 6
6 Caylee Durbin- PeeWee 16.098 16.098
7 *Kelsey Harm- Blitz 16.202 16.202 5
8 *Madison Clark 16.470 16.470 4
9 McKenzie Speer- Bud 16.994 16.994

10 Caylee Durbin- Chula 16.973 5 21.973
*Madison Speer- Lady Oh NS NS 1
Madison Speer- Chase NS NS
*Kyndell Seidel- Poncho POINTS NS NS 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kinley Klaehn- Gracie 15.807 15.807 9
2 *Olivia Rogler 15.830 15.830 8
3 *Layla Weaks 16.125 16.125 7
4 *Sydney Smith- Jax 16.396 16.396 6
5 *Brianna Garza 16.601 16.601 5
6 *Brady Kate Stewart- Frito 18.664 5 23.664 4
7 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet NT NT 2

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 Taylor Lawson- Cora (r 15-19) 15.626 15.626
2 *Kelan Bode 15.845 15.845 9
3 *Miranda Schott- Martini  15.874 15.874 8
4 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.113 16.113 7
5 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.262 16.262 6
6 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 16.437 16.437 5
7 *Fawn Schott- Foxie 16.564 16.564 4
8 *Liza Elder- Delight pts NS NS 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 15.262 15.262 9
2 *Raegan Lowry 15.861 15.861 8
3 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)15.958 15.958 7
4 *Cassie Mason 16.159 16.159 6
5 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 16.213 16.213 5
6 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.489 16.489 4
7 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 16.533 16.533 3
8 Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 16.713 16.713
9 *Nikki Sandidge 16.839 16.839 3

10 *Capri Carter 16.856 16.856 3
11 Colby Nash- Missy 17.725 17.725
12 *Christina Lee 19.389 19.389 3

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 Missy Ainsley- Beautiful 15.677 15.677
2 *Teddi Harllee- Bigelows Feature 16.396 16.396 9
3 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.489 16.489 8



4 *Jeannie Walker- John 16.492 16.492 7
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 16.982 16.982 6
6 Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip 18.833 18.833
7 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 20.279 20.279 5
8 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(Sipping Firewater)16.354 5 21.354 4

*Diane Wetz- Dave NS NS 1
*Darla Barker - Witchy NS NS 1
*Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)NT NT 2

Placing $1000 Adult Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)15.958 15.958 9
2 *Cassie Mason 16.159 16.159 8
3 *Teddi Harllee- Bigelows Feature 16.396 16.396 7
4 *Sarah Klaehn 16.779 16.779 6
5 Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)18.833 18.833
6 *Vanessa Flick 17.826 5 22.826 5

Placing Green Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shanda Seidel- Snickers 16.825 16.825 9
2 *Cheryl Allen- Sixes Sherman 18.346 18.346 8
3 *Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark 17.185 5 22.185 7
4 *Sarah Ward- Texas Commanding NS NS 1
5 *Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) NT NT 2

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.299 16.299 9
2 *Liza Elder- Dash 16.470 16.470 8
3 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.489 16.489 7
4 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20+,fut)16.533 16.533 6
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.982 16.982 5
6 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)18.833 18.833 4

Placing Futurity/Derby Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 16.533 16.533 9
2 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.982 16.982 8
3 *Sarah Ward- Peace Lover Bugs NS NS 1

2
Placing OPEN BARRELS  (81 entries)

1D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r 20-49) 15.262 15.262 $291.00 7
2 *McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) PTS 15.419 15.419 $219.00 6
3 *Rilynn Springer- Flash (r 9-11) 15.519 15.519 $146.00 5
4 *Ryan Farrell- Phil (r 8u) 15.525 15.525 $73.00 4
5 Taylor Lawson- Cora (r 15-19) 15.626 15.626
6 Missy Ainsley- Narugis Beautiful (r 50+) 15.677 15.677
7 Raegan Lowry- Benji 15.677 15.677
8 Miranda Schott- Fast Chic 15.736 15.736



9 *Amberley Klaehn- Cooter (r 9-11) 15.748 15.748 3
10 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T (r 9-11) 15.749 15.749

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Kinley Klaehn- Gracie?? (r 12-14) 15.807 15.807 $243.00
2 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 15.830 15.830 $182.00 7
3 *Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19) 15.845 15.845 $122.00 6
4 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 15.861 15.861 $61.00 5
5 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.874 15.874 4
6 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)15.958 15.958 3
7 Judy Teal- Zipper 15.964 15.964
8 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.073 16.073 2
9 Caylee Durbin- Peewee (r 9-11) 16.098 16.098

10 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.113 16.113 1
11 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 16.125 16.125 1
12 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r 20-49, adult)16.159 16.159 1
13 *Kelsey Harms- Blitz pts (r 9-11) 16.202 16.202 1
14 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 16.213 16.213 1
15 Ryan Farrell- Doc 16.249 16.249

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.262 16.262 $194.00 7
2 Blake Weekley- Luigee 16.267 16.267 $146.00
3 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r nov) Robin ran 16.299 16.299 $97.00 6

4T *Blake Weekley- Honey 16.346 16.346 $24.50 5
4T Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 16.346 16.346 $24.50
6 *Teddi Harllee- Bigalows Feature (r 50+, adult)16.396 16.396 4
7 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High/Jax (r 12-14) 16.396 16.396 3
8 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (R 15-19) 16.437 16.437 2
9 *Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 16.470 16.470 1

10 Liza Elder(Laura ran)- Dash ( r nov) 16.470 16.470
11 Madison Clark- Speedy 16.481 16.481
12 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.489 16.489 1
13 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.489 16.489 1
14 *Jeannie Walker- John (r 50+) 16.492 16.492 1
15 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20-49, nov, fut)16.533 16.533 1
16 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 15-19)  16.564 16.564 1
17 *Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) 16.601 16.601 1
18 *Blake Weekley- Chick ( r 8u) 16.673 16.673 1
19 *Charlesee Galloway- Docs Lucky Pebbles 16.674 16.674 1
20 *Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 16.713 16.713 1
21 Stephanie Saenz- Bo 16.755 16.755

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Sarah Klaehn- Gracie (r adult) 16.779 16.779 $146.00
2 *Shanda Seidel- Snickers (r green) 16.825 16.825 $109.00 7
3 *Nikki Sandidge- Winny (r 20-49) 16.839 16.839 $73.00 6



4 Capri Carter- Shasta (R 20-49) 16.856 16.856 $36.00
5 *Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fabulous(r 50+,nov,fut)16.982 16.982 5
6 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) Points 16.994 16.994 4

5D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Serena Walston- Gracie 17.303 17.303 $94.00 7
2 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 17.405 17.405 $70.00 6
3 Colby Nash- Missy (r 20-49) 17.725 17.725 $44.00
4 Dylan Lowry- Shooter (r 8u) 18.214 18.214 $35.00
5 Cheryl Allen- Sixes Sherman (r nov) 18.346 18.346
6 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult, nov)18.833 18.833 5
7 *Christina Lee- George (r 20-49) 19.389 19.389 4
8 Fawn Schott- Belle 19.650 19.650
9 *Kathy Durst - Ollie (r 50+) 20.279 20.279 3

*Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 16.136 5 NT 1
*Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r 50+)16.354 5 NT 1
Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 9-11) 16.973 5 NT
*Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark (r green)17.185 5 NT 1
Taylor Lawson- Scarlett 17.585 5 NT
*Vanessa Flick- Stash (r adult) 17.826 5 NT 1
Brady Kate Stewart- Frito (r 12-14) 18.664 5 NT
Grace Moore- Nugget 20.640 5 NT
*Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)NT NT 1
*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Larissa Chavarriz- Dulce NT NT 1
Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) NT NT
*Madison Speer- Lady Oh (r 9-11) NS NS 1
Sarah Ward- Texas Commanding (r green) NS NS
*Kyndell Seidel- Pancho (r 9-11)pts NS NS 1
*Caitlin Copeland- Bonito NS NS 1
*Virginia Vargas- Nishka NS NS 1
*Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) NS NS 1
*Sarah Ward- Peace Love and Bugs (r fut) NS NS 1
*Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) NS NS 1




